GENERAL ADMlsélon TICKETS :
ON SALE NOW

JUNE 13 - 23/24

TD Ameritrade Park Omaha

ALH ] oy [ e — OPENING CELEBRATION DAY
JUNE 13-23/24 .................. COLLEGE WORLD SERIES |
Game 1 Sat. June 13 2 pim. il
Game 2 Sat. June 13 7 pi
Game 3 Sun. June 14 2
... Game 4 : Sun. June 14 e
| A aiB 4 Mon.: June 15 2]
Game 6 Mon. June 15 - 7p.n
S Game 7 0 (R Tue. June 16 2 pir
L Game 8 Tue. June 16 7 p:m
" 'Game 9 Wed. June 17 7P
Game 10 Thu. June 18 7P
Game 11 Fri. - June 19 2P
Game 12 Fri. June 19 7 p.
Bracket 1* Sat. ~June 20 . TBD
Bracket 2* Sat. June 20 - TBD
CWS Finals Game 1 Mon. June 22 7 pm. -
CWS Finals Game 2 Tue. June 23 7 p.m.
CWS Finals Game 3* Wed. June 24 7p.m.

*If necessary. All times Central time
and subject to change.

Buy or sell reserved seats at the NCAA Ticket Exchange.”
All ticket and fan event information can be found at NCAA.com/CWS.

CONTACT:

Rick @ 402-827-7000

NCAA, College World Series, CWS and NCAA Ticket Exchange are trademarks owned or licensed by the National Collegiate Athletic Association.
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